O CONFERENCE FEES

Non
WAB-Member

WAB-Member

Early booking
Regular

On site

Early booking
Regular

On site

3-day ticket
including
Inaugural Event and
Dinner 7-9 June

955.- /1,136.45*

1,195.-/1,422.05*
1,345.-/1,600.55*
1,200.-/1,428.-*
1,650.-/1,963.50*

1,800.-/2,142.-*

2-day ticket
for conference only
8and 9 June

795.-/946.05*
995.-/1,184.05 *
1,145.-/1,362.55*
1,055.- /1,255.45*
1,355.-/1,612.45*

1,505.-/1,790.95*

1-day ticket
for conference only
8and 9 June
555.-/660.45*
695.-/827.05*
845.-/1,005.55*
855.-/1,017.45*
1,050.-/1,249.50*

1,200.-/1,428.-*

1-day ticket
conference 8 or 9 June
plus Inaugural Event
or Dinner

655.-/779.45*
795.-/946.05*
945.-/1,124.55*
955.-/1,136.45*
1,255.- /1,493.45*

1,405.-/1,671.95*

Early booking until 15 April (all fees in EUR)

*including 19 % VAT




