O CONFERENCE FEES

		3-day ticket including Inaugural Event and Dinner 7–9 June	2-day ticket for conference only 8 and 9 June	1-day ticket for conference only 8 and 9 June	1-day ticket conference 8 or 9 June plus Inaugural Event or Dinner
WAB-Member	Early booking	955/1,136.45*	795/946.05*	555/660.45*	655/779.45*
	Regular	1,195/1,422.05*	995/1,184.05 *	695/827.05*	795/946.05*
	On site	1,345/1,600.55*	1,145/1,362.55*	845/1,005.55*	945/1,124.55*
Non WAB-Member	Early booking	1,200/1,428*	1,055/1,255.45*	855/1,017.45*	955/1,136.45*
	Regular	1,650/1,963.50*	1,355/1,612.45*	1,050/1,249.50*	1,255/1,493.45*
	On site	1,800/2,142*	1,505/1,790.95*	1,200/1,428*	1,405/1,671.95*